THE DATASHEET OF
MAX20084ATEA/VY+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX20084 is a dual-antenna power supply with an
I2C interface for diagnostics and control. The dual 270mA
antenna supplies are linear regulators whose output volt
age is set individually through I2C. Additionally, internal

VREFLN
IN2
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE DEFAULT LDOS STATE AT POWER-
UP
MAX20084ATEA/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 16 SW-TQFN LDO1 off, LDO2 off
MAX20084ATEB/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 16 SW-TQFN LDO1 on, LDO2 off
MAX20084ATEA/V+** -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN LDO1 off, LDO2 off
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
**Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX20084 Automotive Dual-Antenna Power Supply with I2C
Serial Interface
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  34
Revision History
REVISION